1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Modules and Boards
EM-1220 Series
RISC ready-to-run embedded core modules with 2 serial ports,
dual LANs, SD
The EM-1220 embedded module features 2 RS-232/422/485 serial
ports, dual Ethernet ports, and an SD socket for external storage
expansion. The module has a compact design that can be easily

Modules and Boards
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Feb. 20, 2012. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Modules
EM-1220-LX: RISC-based embedded core module with 2 serial ports, dual LANs, SD,
µClinux, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
EM-1220-T-LX: RISC-based embedded core module with 2 serial ports, dual LANs, SD,
µClinux, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Development Kits (can be purchased separately)
EM-1220 Development Kit: Includes the EM-1220-DK snap-on testing board with built-in
RJ45 LAN ports and DB9 male serial ports
Package Checklist (development kits)
•	 EM-1220 module
•	 EM-1220-DK, the carrier board for the EM-1220